“Calibra - raising pipetting
standard to the highest level”
The combination of mechanical precision, comfort and ease
of use in the same instrument makes the Calibra the most
advanced line of micropipettes available in the market. Truly
digital, the twin cam system eliminates any tedious volume
adjustment and guarantees long time calibration. Discover
many more features each Calibra model offers to fulfill

E-mail : socorex@socorex.com www.socorex.com
B.
 C
AL
. E
 -
D
90
1
The Socorex Qualitips®
6
Superior pipette tips cover a range between 0.2 µl and 10 ml. All models autoclavable. Optimal tightness fitting on Socorex pipettes and broad compatibility with
other brands. Ask for detailed leaflet.
Standard tips
Symbol Description Volume Racks Cat. No. Bags Cat. No.
H Natural ultra-microtip 10 µl 10 x 96/rack 309.0010R 1x 1000/bag 309.0010B
E Natural gel loading tip 10 µl 4x 204/rack 302.0010GR
G Natural microtip 10 µl 10 x 96/rack 302.0020R 1x 1000/bag 302.0020B
✚ Natural universal tip 200 µl 10 x 96/rack 307.0200R 2x 500/bag 307.0200B
● Natural tip 200 µl 10 x 96/rack 308.0200R 1x 1000/bag 308.0200B
Natural gel loading tip 200 µl 4x 204/rack 308.0200GR
Natural  tip 200 µl 10 x 96/rack 309.0200R 2x 500/bag 309.0200B
Yellow tip 200 µl 10 x 96/rack 329.0200R 2x 500/bag 329.0200B
■ Yellow tip 200 µl 10 x 96/rack 328.0200R 2x 500/bag 328.0200B
Natural Tip 300 µl 10 x 96/rack 308.0300R 1x 1000/bag 308.0300B
✜ Natural universal tip 1000 µl 10 x 60/rack 307.1000R 4x 250/bag 307.1000B
Blue tip 1000 µl 8x 60/rack 318.1000R 4x 250/bag 318.1000B
Natural tip 1000 µl 8x 60/rack 309.1000R 4x 250/bag 309.1000B
Blue tip 1000 µl 8x 60/rack 319.1000R 4x 250/bag 319.1000B
◆ Natural Macrotip 2 ml 2x 250/bag 312.02
✶ Natural Macrotip 5 ml 2x 250/bag 312.05
✸ Natural Macrotip 10 ml 3x 100/bag 312.10
Filtered pipette tips (all natural color)
Symbol Description Volume Racks Cat. No. Bags Cat. No.
Sterile ultra-microtip 10 µl 10 x 96/rack 309.0010FR
Autoclavable ultra-microtip 10 µl 10 x 96/rack 309.0010AFR 1x 1000/bag 309.0010AFB
Sterile microtip 10 µl 10 x 100/rack 302.0010FR 5 x 100/bag* 302.0010FS
Autoclavable microtip 10 µl 10 x 100/rack 302.0010AFR 1x 1000/bag 302.0010AFB
e Sterile gel loading tip 10 µl 4x 204/rack 302.0010GFR
Sterile tip 20 µl 10 x 96/rack 308.0020FR 5 x 100/bag* 308.0020FS
Autoclavable tip 20 µl 10 x 96/rack 308.0020AFR 1x 1000/bag 308.0020AFB
Sterile gel loading tip 20 µl 4x 204/rack 308.0020GFR
Sterile tip 100 µl 10 x 96/rack 308.0100FR 5 x 100/bag* 308.0100FS
Autoclavable tip 100 µl 10 x 96/rack 308.0100AFR 1x 1000/bag 308.0100AFB
Sterile gel loading tip 100 µl 4x 204/rack 308.0100GFR
Sterile extended tip 200 µl 8x 204/rack 308.0200LFR 5 x 100/bag* 308.0200LFS
Sterile tip 300 µl 10 x 96/rack 308.0300FR
Autoclavable tip 300 µl 10 x 96/rack 308.0300AFR 1x 1000/bag 308.0300AFB
Sterile tip 1000 µl 10 x 100/rack 309.1000FR 5 x 100/bag* 309.1000FS
Autoclavable tip 1000 µl 10 x 100/rack 309.1000AFR 1x 1000/bag 309.1000AFB
Efficient protection against aerosols. Include high density PE filter for complete, uncontaminated sample retrieval. Certified DNAse and RNAse free. Sterile tips are
guaranteed pyrogenfree.
✩
h